2018 Snow Country Scores Match 5

Category First
F-Class Prone
Bret
Ed
Steve
Al
Steve
Sling Prone
Gary
Jason
Leo
Larry
Richard

Saturday, March 23, 2019

Last
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Moore
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Pardini

Stagel :agel-X Stage2 :age2-X Stage3 :age3-X Staged :aged-X Stage5 :age5-X Stageb6 :age6-X

100
100
100
100

99

100
98
99
98
96

N 00 00 W

U =, U1 W U

100
100
100
100
100

99
99
95
95
96

N O o0 0

a W w o un

100
100
100
100
100

99
99
99
98
92

o O VU W ©

w w N 00 N

100
100
100
100
100

99
100
100

97

95

10

N 00NN

O B N O O

100
100
100

99
100

100
100
99
96
93

N 00 o0 0 ©

N U1 W NN

100
100
100
100
100

99
99
95
96
96

600
600
600
599
599

a OO N O ©

596
595
587
580
568

A OO N 0O Y

Total -X

53
46
43
48
42

37
38
22
19
20

Page 1 of 1



